PAGE

## CIVIL FEE SCHEDULE REPORT STEPHENSON COUNTY

BEGIN: 07/01/2019 END:	12/31/2019			
TOTAL NUMBER OF NEW CIVIL	_ CASES:			
	TOTAL	905		
NEW CIVIL CASE FILING ASSE	SSMENT COLLECTED:			
	SCHEDULE ID	FILED	PAID	
	FF 1.0	138	\$57,965.50	
	FF 2.0	205	\$56,380.00	
	FF 3.0	262	\$23,318.00	
	FF 4.0	153	\$0.00	
	TOTAL	758	\$137,663.50	
CIVIL APPEARANCE ASSESSME	ENTS COLLECTED:			
	SCHEDULE ID	TOTAL	PAID	
	APR 1.0	87	\$18,740.50	
	APR 2.0	4	\$436.00	
	APR 3.0	162	\$0.00	
	711 11 3.0	102		
	TOTAL	253	\$19,176.50	
ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED		253	\$19,176.50	
ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED	TOTAL	253	\$19,176.50 PAID	
ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED	TOTAL	253 Y LITIGANTS:		
ADDITIONAL FEES COLLECTED	TOTAL	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL	PAID	
	TOTAL	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL	PAID	
	TOTAL D FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PART PCT ASM	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL 0 TOTAL	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED	
	TOTAL D FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PART  PCT ASM  25% FF	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL 0 TOTAL 1	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED \$76.50	
	TOTAL D FOR COUNTER AND THIRD-PART  PCT ASM  25% FF  50% APR	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL 0 TOTAL 1 1	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED \$76.50 \$90.50	
	PCT ASM 25% FF 50% APR 50% FF	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL  TOTAL  1 1 1 1	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED \$76.50 \$90.50 \$153.00	
	PCT ASM  25% FF  50% APR 50% FF 75% FF	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL  TOTAL  1 1 1 2	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED \$76.50 \$90.50 \$153.00 \$459.00	
	PCT ASM 25% FF 50% APR 50% FF	253 Y LITIGANTS: TOTAL  TOTAL  1 1 1 1	PAID \$0.00 WAIVED \$76.50 \$90.50 \$153.00	